the form of cash 

The initial capital of 
the WOS will be in 
the form of cash 

The initial capital of 
the WOS will be in 
the form of cash 

8 Cost of acquisition and/or 
the price at which the 
shares are acquired 

Up to an amount not 
exceeding USD 
25,000 (United 
States Dollars 
Twenty-Five 
Thousand only) 

Up to an amount not 
exceeding USD 
25,000 (United 
States Dollars 
Twenty-Five 
Thousand only) 

Up to an amount not 
exceeding USD 
25,000 (United 
States Dollars 
Twenty-Five 
Thousand only) 

9 Percentage of shareholding 
/ control acquired and / or 
number of shares acquired 

Proposed company 
will be step-
subsidiary of 
Creative Newtech 
Limited.  
The proposed 
company shall be 
wholly owned 
subsidiary company 
of Secure Connection